
JUN 05, 2014 08:07 AM

TIP NO ER-2971 2:00PM 1 /  3 001

CHOWAN

3601.3.06,  3601.3.08,  42347

FED AID NO STP-000S (424), STATE FUNDED

EXTEND C&G AND SIDEWALK

ALONG NC 32 FROM R/R CROSSING TO OLD HERTFORD RD. AND ON SR1132 FROM TYLER LANE NORTH 325'

RPC CONTRACTING INC

KITTY HAWK,  NC

CONTI ENTERPRISES, INC BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

EDISON,  NJ TARBORO,  NC

DA00157JUN 04 2014

0.740 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 9950.00 15000.00  18600.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 22940.00 25000.00  62000.00GRADING

0003 0057000000-E 226  250 CY  11.00 2750.00 5.00 1250.00 34.00  8500.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0318000000-E 300  150 TON 35.00 5250.00 30.00 4500.00 40.00  6000.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0005 0366000000-E 310  500 LF  39.00 19500.00 35.00 17500.00 40.00  20000.0015" RC PIPE CULV III

0006 0986000000-E SP   60 LF  151.90 9114.00 225.00 13500.00 180.00  10800.00GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF)
(36" CAA PIPE CULVERT, 0.079 THICK)

0007 0986000000-E SP   60 LF  564.80 33888.00 525.00 31500.00 774.00  46440.00GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF)
(60"X46" CAA PIPE W ITH  HEADWALL)

0008 1121000000-E 520  116 TON 28.00 3248.00 31.00 3596.00 54.00  6264.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0009 1297000000-E 607  6,036 SY  1.85 11166.60 2.00 12072.00 3.30  19918.80MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5")

0010 1489000000-E 610  18 TON 209.80 3776.40 70.00 1260.00 127.00  2286.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0011 1525000000-E 610  500 TON 56.40 28200.00 70.00 35000.00 70.00  35000.00ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A

0012 1575000000-E 620  34 TON 601.00 20434.00 600.00 20400.00 613.00  20842.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 1693000000-E 654  63 TON 250.00 15750.00 77.00 4851.00 175.00  11025.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0014 2286000000-N 840  5 EA  900.00 4500.00 1400.00 7000.00 1498.00  7490.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0015 2374000000-N 840  3 EA  490.00 1470.00 525.00 1575.00 600.00  1800.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(1 TYPE E, 2 TYPE F )

0016 2549000000-E 846  1,200 LF  16.00 19200.00 20.00 24000.00 24.00  28800.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0017 2591000000-E 848  1,200 SY  27.00 32400.00 35.00 42000.00 30.00  36000.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0018 2605000000-N 848  6 EA  1175.00 7050.00 425.00 2550.00 1010.00  6060.00CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0019 2612000000-E 848  100 SY  45.00 4500.00 56.00 5600.00 73.00  7300.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0020 2830000000-N 858  2 EA  250.00 500.00 540.00 1080.00 450.00  900.00ADJ MANHOLES

0021 2845000000-N 858  5 EA  100.00 500.00 50.00 250.00 350.00  1750.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0022 2905000000-N 859  1 EA  650.00 650.00 2100.00 2100.00 900.00  900.00CONVERT DI TO JB

0023 3649000000-E 876  14 TON 65.00 910.00 50.00 700.00 72.00  1008.00RIP RAP, CLASS B

0024 3656000000-E 876  22 SY  5.00 110.00 2.00 44.00 5.00  110.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0025 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 12800.00 45205.00  5800.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0026 6000000000-E 1605  1,000 LF  2.75 2750.00 2.25 2250.00 2.75  2750.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0027 6012000000-E 1610  5 TON 50.00 250.00 100.00 500.00 50.00  250.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0028 6029000000-E SP   250 LF  2.50 625.00 3.00 750.00 2.25  562.50SAFETY FENCE

0029 6036000000-E 1631  300 SY  2.50 750.00 1.50 450.00 2.50  750.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0030 6042000000-E 1632  128 LF  5.00 640.00 10.00 1280.00 5.00  640.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0031 6071012000-E SP   10 LF  15.00 150.00 26.00 260.00 15.00  150.00COIR FIBER WATTLE

0032 6084000000-E 1660 0.8 ACR 2800.00 2240.00 1750.00 1400.00 2800.00  2240.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 277962.00 TOTAL 324423.00 TOTAL  372936.30CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 277962.00 SUB-TOTAL 324423.00 SUB-TOTAL  372936.30ROADWAY ITEMS



JUN 05, 2014 08:07 AM

TIP NO ER-2971 2:00PM 2 /  3 001

CHOWAN

3601.3.06,  3601.3.08,  42347

FED AID NO STP-000S (424), STATE FUNDED

EXTEND C&G AND SIDEWALK

ALONG NC 32 FROM R/R CROSSING TO OLD HERTFORD RD. AND ON SR1132 FROM TYLER LANE NORTH 325'

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO.,
INC.

AHOSKIE,  NC   

DA00157JUN 04 2014

0.740 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 18000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 60000.00   GRADING

0003 0057000000-E 226  250 CY  16.00 4000.00   UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0318000000-E 300  150 TON 48.00 7200.00   FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0005 0366000000-E 310  500 LF  38.00 19000.00   15" RC PIPE CULV III

0006 0986000000-E SP   60 LF  200.00 12000.00   GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF)
(36" CAA PIPE CULVERT, 0.079 THICK)

0007 0986000000-E SP   60 LF  1200.00 72000.00   GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF)
(60"X46" CAA PIPE W ITH  HEADWALL)

0008 1121000000-E 520  116 TON 30.00 3480.00   AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0009 1297000000-E 607  6,036 SY  2.00 12072.00   MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5")

0010 1489000000-E 610  18 TON 100.00 1800.00   ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0011 1525000000-E 610  500 TON 50.00 25000.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A

0012 1575000000-E 620  34 TON 700.00 23800.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 1693000000-E 654  63 TON 105.00 6615.00   ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0014 2286000000-N 840  5 EA  1500.00 7500.00   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0015 2374000000-N 840  3 EA  500.00 1500.00   FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(1 TYPE E, 2 TYPE F )

0016 2549000000-E 846  1,200 LF  18.00 21600.00   2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0017 2591000000-E 848  1,200 SY  34.00 40800.00   4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0018 2605000000-N 848  6 EA  1100.00 6600.00   CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0019 2612000000-E 848  100 SY  60.00 6000.00   6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0020 2830000000-N 858  2 EA  500.00 1000.00   ADJ MANHOLES

0021 2845000000-N 858  5 EA  300.00 1500.00   ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0022 2905000000-N 859  1 EA  2000.00 2000.00   CONVERT DI TO JB

0023 3649000000-E 876  14 TON 78.00 1092.00   RIP RAP, CLASS B

0024 3656000000-E 876  22 SY  5.00 110.00   GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0025 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 13500.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0026 6000000000-E 1605  1,000 LF  4.00 4000.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0027 6012000000-E 1610  5 TON 40.00 200.00   SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0028 6029000000-E SP   250 LF  3.00 750.00   SAFETY FENCE

0029 6036000000-E 1631  300 SY  3.00 900.00   MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0030 6042000000-E 1632  128 LF  5.00 640.00   1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0031 6071012000-E SP   10 LF  12.00 120.00   COIR FIBER WATTLE

0032 6084000000-E 1660 0.8 ACR 2000.00 1600.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 376379.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 376379.00   ROADWAY ITEMS



JUN 05, 2014 08:07 AM

TIP NO ER-2971 2:00PM 3 /  3 001

CHOWAN

3601.3.06,  3601.3.08,  42347

FED AID NO STP-000S (424), STATE FUNDED

EXTEND C&G AND SIDEWALK

ALONG NC 32 FROM R/R CROSSING TO OLD HERTFORD RD. AND ON SR1132 FROM TYLER LANE NORTH 325'

   

DA00157JUN 04 2014

0.740 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  277962.00   RPC CONTRACTING INC

     2  324423.00   CONTI ENTERPRISES, INC

     3  372936.30   BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     4  376379.00   ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.


